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File preview

FORSHAWS TIMBER SALES

47A-49A GUILDFORD ROAD

SOUTHPORT

PR8 4JU

TEL (01704) 567064

Mobile (07913255465)

www.forshawstimbersouthport.co.uk

FENCING AND TRELLIS

DEC 2012



( AGENT FOR MERSEY SHEDS )



ALL SIZES NOMINAL

PRICES INCLUDE DIPPING

PAYMENT ON DELIVERY PLEASE

INCLUSIVE OF VAT

WANEYLAP

6X6……….£22.70

6X5……….£18.55

6X4……….£16.70

6X3……….£15.30

6x2………..£13.65



TANALISED WEATHERBOARD FENCING

6X6……….£27.50

6X5……….£25.00

6X4……….£21.00

6X3……….£18.00

6X2……….£16.00



(CURVED TOP PANELS ARE EXTRA (£4.00 )

PRIVACY PICKET PANELS

(SAME PRICE AS WEATHERBOARDS)

TIMBER POSTS 3X3

4ft 3X3 £4.00

5ft 3X3 £5.00

6ft 3X3 £5.40

7ft 3X3 £6.00

8ft 3X3 £6.85



TRELLIS PANELS

6X6……….£16.50

6X5……….£15.00

6X4……….£12.00

6X3……….£10.00

6X2……….£9.00

6X1……….£7.00

TRELLIS ARCH…….£45.00

FAN TRELLIS.£10.00&amp;£8.00

TIMBER GATES SUPPLY ONLY OR SUPPLY AND FIT



47A— 49A GUILDFORD ROAD

SOUTHPORT

PR8 4JU

Tel: (01704) 567064

Mobile (07913255465)



( FREE ESTIMATES )

EG 6X3 TONGUE AND GROOVE GATE SUPPLY ONLY =£65.00

( CURVED OR STRAIGHTTOP ) DELIVERY JUST INSIDE DRIVEWAY

ALL ORDERS SUBJECT TO £6..00 DELIVERY CHARGE

PRODUCTS SHOULD BE IN STOCK. BUT DURING BUSY PERIODS MAY NEED TO BE ORDERD ANY

RUBBISH [i.e.] OLD FENCE PANELS, GATES, AND SHEDS ARE THE CUSTOMERS RESPONSIBILITY SORRY FOR

ANY INCONVIENCE.



Visit:



www.forshawstimbersouthport.co.uk



for more information



SHEDS



SHEDS



MERSEY APEX OR PENT RANGE



SUMMERHOUSE

Veranda 2



WxD



Delivered



8 x6



£419



8x8



£519



10 x 6



£580



10 x 8



£669



10 x 10



£759



10 x 12



SUMMERHOUSE

Total

Ft



Total



£20

£20

£459

8X6+3TREATMENT

£20

ERECTION

£20--£484£45

£20

£30ERECTION

£569

8x8+3TREATMENT

£20

£30---£594£45

10x6+3TREATMENT

£20

ERECTION

£20

£30

£630£30--£685£75

10x8+3TREATMENT £20 ERECTION £40--£784

£20

£40

£729 £40--£874

£75

10x10+3TREATMENT

£20 ERECTION



£504

£614

£705

£804

£894

£994



Treatment



£20



£859



£20



Erection



£40

£40



£819



£75



£919



£75



---------------------------------------------------------



-----------------



SUMMER

CHALETS

SUMMER

CHALETS

WxD



Delivered



Treatment



8 x£15

6 ERECTION

£419 £15--£439

£20

8X6 TREATMENT

8

x

8

£519

£20

8X8 TREATMENT £15 ERECTION £15--£549

10X6 TREATMENT

10 x£20

6 ERECTION

£580 £15--£610

£20

10X8 TREATMENT

£20

ERCTION

£15--£709

10 x 8

£669

£20

10 x 10



£759



£20



Erection



Total



£20



£459



£30



£569



£30



£630



£40



£729



£40



£819



- - - - - - - - - - - - -10- -x-12

- - - - - - -£859

- - - - - - - - - £20

- - - - - - - - - £40

- - - - - - - - - - -£919

-----



-----------------



Size



STATION

HOUSE

THE

GEORGINA



7X4 TREATMENT £10 ERECTION £10--£285



Delivered

Erected

Treated

Total

7X5 TREATMENT

£10

ERECTION £10--£310



6x4+2



£3458X4 TREATMENT

£10

£20

£375

£10 ERECTION

£10--£340



6x6+2



£385



£10



£20



£415



- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DOG

- - - - - -KENNELS

-----------------------------18”X24” £45 DELIVERY

£5 KENNELS

DOG

33”X26” £55 DELIVERY £5

40”X33” £75 DELIVERY £5



-----------------



Size



Total



18 x 24



£60



40 x 33



£90



-----------------------------33- -x-26

- - - - - - - - - - £65

-------------------------------------------



------------------



LxW



Price Delivered



Treatment



Erection



Total



6x4



£20



£20



£249



6x5



£209

£224



£20



£20



£264



6x6



£239



£20



£20



£279



7x4



£239



£20



£20



£279



7x5



£249



£20



£20



£289



7x6



£279



£20



£20



£319



8x4



£249



£20



£20



£289



8x5



£279



£20



£20



£319



£335



£20



£30



£385



8x6

8x8

10x4

10x5

10x6



LxW



10x8



4X4

5X4

6X4

6X5

6X6

7X4

7X5

8X6

8X8

10X6

10X8

12X6

12X8



£309

£20 APEX

£20 OR £349

MERSEY

PENT

£379

£20

£20

£419

RANGE

£299

£20

£30

£349

£379



PRICE DELIVERED



£419



£30



TREATED



£30



£30



ERECTION



£30



£439



TOTAL



£479



£149

£15

£20

£184

HEAVY DUTY

£169

£15HIPEX RANGE

£20

£204

£189

£20

£20

6 ft 2” to the eves door can be as drawing or changed to any£229

position

£204

£20

£20

£244

£219

£20

£20

£259 Erection

Size

Delivered

Treatment

£219

£20£249

£20£20

£259 £20

6x4

£229

£20

£20

£269

7x5

£289

£20£289

£20£20

£329 £20

£359

£20

£20

£399 £20

8x6

£365

£20

£359

£25

£30

£414

8x8

£399

£30£435

£30£20

£459 £20

10x6

£469

£30£435

£40£20

£539 £20

£549

£30£475

£40£30

£619 £30

10x8



- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -12x8

- - - - - - -£645

- - - - - - - - -£30

- - - - - - - -£40

-----14x8

£750

£30

£30

-HEAVY DUTY HIPEX RANGE



Total

£289

£329

£405

£475

£475

£535

-£715

--£810



---



HEAVY DUTY WORKSHOPS

6ftCompare

2” to the

door

can

as drawing

or changed

toeves/

any roof

position

witheves

double

doors

anybe

position

opening window

7 ft at the

trusses

LxW



LDELIVERED

x W Price Delivered

PRICE

TREATED Treatment

ERECTIONErection

TOTAL



6X4

7X5

8X6

8X8

10X6

10X8

12X8



-------------------



8x8

£229

10x6

£269

£345 10x8

£41510x10

£414 12x6

£455

12x8

£625

12x10

12x12

- - - 14x5

---



----



£596

£619

£740

£920

£668

£884

£1,100

£1,316

-£620

---



£20

£20

£20

£20

£20

£30

£30



----



£20

£20

£20

£20

£20 £20

£25 £20

£25 £20

£30

£25 £40

£30

£35

- £35

-----



-



£30

£269

£30

£309

£40

£385

£455

£45

£455

£45

£515

£45

£695

£50

£50

- £50

----



-



Total

£646

£669

£800

£990

£738

£954

£1,180

£1,401

- -£705

---



-
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